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Исп. Корнякова Н.В. 

тел. 89225401222 

 

№ Ф.И.О. 

учителя 
(полностью) 

Образование, 

специальность 
по диплому 

Должность  

 

Предмет  Классы  Кол-во 

часов 

Категория, год 

присвоения 

Стаж 

общий  

Стаж по 

предмету  

Год 

прохождения 
курсовой 

подготовки по 

предмету 

Заочное 

обучение  

Условный 

специалист  
(предмет) 

Молодой 

специалист  

1 Евстафьева 
Тамара 

Викторовна 

ВП. ОГПУ, 2005, 
история 

Директор  
Учитель 

 
Музыка  

Технология  

ОБЖ  

Надом () 

 

 
5-8 

5-9 

5-9 
8 

 
4  ч 

8 ч 

5 ч 
10 ч 

27 ч 

 
1К, 2023, 

учитель изо 

23 8 
6 

1 

1 
6 

2022 г.  Музыка  
Технология  

ОБЖ  

 

 

2 Корнякова 
Наталья 

Викторовна 

ВП. ОГПУ, 2014, 
информатика 

Зам.дирек.  
по УР        

учитель 

 
 

Информатика  

Математика  
 Вер и стат 

 

 

7-9 

5-9 

7-9 

 
 

3 ч. 

26 ч 
3 

32 

 
ВК, 2021, 

учитель 

информатики 

16 8 
 

16 

11 
1 

2023 г. 
  

   

Перепод. 2018, 

матем 

3 Корнякова 
Элеонора 

Рафаеловна 

 

ВП. СГПУ, 2009, 
педагог-психолог 

Перепод. 2018, 

русс. яз и лит 
Перепод. 2021, 

химия 

 Педагог – 
психолог 

учитель 

 

Русский язык  

Литература  

Химия 
 

 

5-9 

9 

8-9 

 

 

22ч 

3 ч 

4 

29 

 
ВК, 2023, 

учитель 

русского языка 
и литературы 

31 4 
12     

10      

3 

2023 г. 
 

   

4 Киреева 

Валентина 
Ромасовна 

ВП. ОГПУ, 2013,    

история 

учитель История  

Общ-знание  
Физ-ра  

Эл. курс  

5-9 

6-9 

1-9 

5,7,9 

10,5 ч 

4 ч 
14ч 

2,5ч 

31 

ВК, 2021, 

учитель 
истории 

31 13 

12 
8 

2 

 

 2023 г.  

 

   

Перепод. 2018, 

физкультура 

5 Окишева    

Вера 

Алексеевна  

СП, 

Бугурусланское 

Педагогическое 
училище 1985, 

нач. классы 

учитель Английский 

язык  

Биология  
ИЗО 

  

2-9 

 

5-9 
5-7 

19 ч 

 

7ч 
3 ч 

 

29 

1К, 2020, 

учитель 

английского 
языка 

22 8 

 

0 
5 

2023 г.  ИЗО 

 

 

Перепод. 2019, 

англ яз 

Перепод. 2022, 

биолог 

6 Пензякова 

Валентина 

Павловна 

ВП. ОГПУ, 2009, 

нач.классы 

Учитель 

 
Нач. классы  

Литература  

ОДНКНР 

Технология 
  

3,4 

5-8 

5-6 

1,2 

19 ч 

10 ч 

2 

1 

32 

1К, 2021, 

учитель 

начальных 

классов 

17 

 

16 

7 

2022 г.  ОДНКНР  

7 Стряпчева 

Светлана 

Борисовна 

ВП, СГПУ, 2009, 

педагог-психолог 

Учитель  Нач. классы 

Физика  

География  

1,2 

7-9 

5-9 

18 

7ч 

8 ч 

33 

1К, 2021, 

учитель 

начальных 
классов 

 

17 

17 

11 

1 
 

2023 г.  География   

Перепод. 2021, 
физика  
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